Meghalaya Police Recruitment 2012 - Physical Efficiency Test

Location - Date - Batch

No of Candidates
No of Qualified

No of Non Qualified

gender
SNO Application
No
1 138806
2 144004
3 134892
4 138577
5 138748
6 144085
7 138538
8 902750
9 144086
10 144460
11 144152
12 138823
13 134995
14 131528
15 131830
16 138946
17 144461

Bib

7

10

14

15

16

17

27

28

31

33

38

39

40

41

a7

48

: Male

Candidate Name

SAREMAN R
MARAK

CHITRO MOHAN
RABHA
TENGNANG B
MARAK
SENGNANG
SANGMA

ARTIAL B MARAK

ARUN M SANGMA

MEJENDRO R
MARAK
dilsrang d shira

SANCHISBIRTH R
MARAK
SIJAR K SANGMA

MECKSILAR
MRENDA MOMIN
SENGJAN B MARAK

JIUSH K SANGMA

BHARAT SINGH
RABHA
KRIPSBIRTH R
MARAK
DHANONJOY R
MARAK

RANDAWA D SHIRA

. TURA/01/12/2012/5
. 118
.91
.27

Start Time

16:31:10:100

16:31:00:900

16:31:07:250

16:31:14:800

16:30:35:950

16:31:02:950

16:31:20:500

16:30:52:500

16:31:04:500

16:31:15:100

16:30:49:750

16:31:20:950

16:30:42:500

16:30:59:0

16:31:16:300

16:30:45:50

16:30:46:300

Last

Recorded Laps Net Time

Time
17:26:59:850

17:21:30:650

17:27:28:650

17:25:29:600

17:25:41:800

17:21:47:150

17:21:32:400

17:29:59:50

17:21:22:750

17:25:07:500

17:21:37:750

17:28:13:250

17:19:42:400

17:17:41:450

17:22:12:900

17:25:30:0

17:27:26:250

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

30

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

00:55:49:750

00:50:29:750

00:56:21:400

00:54:14:800

00:55:05:850

00:50:44:200

00:50:11:900

00:59:06:550

00:50:18:250

00:53:52:400

00:50:48:0

00:56:52:300

00:48:59:900

00:46:42:450

00:50:56:600

00:54:44:950

00:56:39:950

Marks
Obtained

140.0

165.0

135.0

145.0

140.0

165.0

165.0

0.0

165.0

150.0

165.0

135.0

175.0

185.0

165.0

145.0

135.0

Result

Q

Category Initials

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

144294

138677

144469

138952

144328

144463

144172

131718

134928

131958

134858

131526

144266

144263

144423

144073

134951

131543

131522

131505

138753

144128

138516

131904

55

56

57

59

61

64

65

69

70

71

78

81

85

86

88

89

91

92

93

94

97

99

100

102

GERRY MOMIN

MUNA RABHA

PRADIP RABHA

BINSING MARAK

SENGRAK J MARAK

NEERAJ D SHIRA

LIARTH K MARAK

FRIBIRTH MOMIN

BRITEN SANGMA

CHALLANG G
MOMIN

LADIN D SHIRA

JORSH CH RABHA

JIMBUSH SANGMA

CHESRANG D

SHIRA

SENGCHANG A

SANGMA

RAJU SANGMA

WALJING K
SANGMA

RITESH G MOMIN

DINOBONDHU

RABHA
BALSENG D
SANGMA

RAJU HAJONG

SILRAK R MARAK

BLUEBEL A
SANGMA

PROSBELL MARAK

16:31:17:700

16:30:58:150

16:31:11:400

16:30:31:600

16:30:37:150

16:31:04:600

16:31:04:650

16:30:34:700

16:31:07:0

16:31:02:500

16:31:10:950

16:30:47:750

16:30:52:0

16:31:06:550

16:30:49:100

16:30:50:400

16:31:05:250

16:30:43:300

16:31:11:400

16:31:07:550

16:30:50:850

16:31:03:700

16:30:56:850

16:30:54:150

17:17:52:700

17:23:01:600

17:23:48:0

17:28:43:0

17:19:58:400

17:31:37:550

17:29:28:800

17:21:13:900

17:23:07:650

17:30:42:0

17:17:07:100

17:23:28:300

17:22:03:50

17:20:27:0

17:27:03:750

17:20:42:100

17:30:36:700

17:05:32:550

16:37:21:650

17:29:08:750

17:29:47:150

17:25:34:800

17:23:39:300

17:30:04:500

33

33

33

32

33

32

33

33

33

31

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

19

31

30

33

33

32

00:46:35:0

00:52:03:450

00:52:36:600

00:58:11:400

00:49:21:250

01:00:32:950

00:58:24:150

00:50:39:200

00:52:00:650

00:59:39:500

00:45:56:150

00:52:40:550

00:51:11:50

00:49:20:450

00:56:14:650

00:49:51:700

00:59:31:450

00:34:49:250

00:06:10:250

00:58:01:200

00:58:56:300

00:54:31:100

00:52:42:450

00:59:10:350

185.0

155.0

155.0

0.0

170.0

0.0

125.0

165.0

155.0

0.0

190.0

155.0

160.0

170.0

135.0

170.0

120.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

145.0

155.0

0.0

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

131947

131869

131806

131799

131847

131676

131980

138864

131697

131734

138518

134945

131860

131763

138558

131733

138575

131544

131798

131518

131842

138900

144301

103

106

107

110

112

113

114

116

117

120

122

124

127

128

129

131

132

133

136

151

160

161

164

THOMAS TEJENG G 16:31:06:150

MOMIN
LUETHIBAL S
SANGMA

TANGRIK M MARAK

JHONA K SANGMA

BARJIM K SANGMA

JILLIPSON R
MARAK

JAKRIK CH MOMIN

PHILIP CH MOMIN

GANDHI SANGMA

ANTHONY S
SANGMA

WALSRANG DARET

SANGMA
SILBESH K
SANGMA
JASENG N
SANGMA
SHILBANATH
MOMIN
MATHIAS K
SANGMA
GABIEL MARAK

SENGKAN N
SANGMA
TISEN MOMIN

WISHDOM N
SANGMA

SANSTAR B MARAK

SENGJANG K
SANGMA
AMAYGREATH

MANKIN SANGMA

KOSBI SANGMA

16:31:04:200

16:30:35:200

16:31:09:350

16:31:15:750

16:30:56:150

16:30:54:600

16:31:05:350

16:30:48:250

16:30:57:800

16:31:09:300

16:30:36:350

16:31:07:450

16:31:00:400

16:31:20:200

16:31:09:900

16:31:06:750

16:30:46:50

16:31:07:250

16:31:08:600

16:30:42:0

16:30:46:850

16:30:40:900

17:30:06:400

17:30:50:0

17:27:26:350

17:22:15:50

17:21:55:600

17:29:38:50

17:26:25:150

17:26:24:850

17:24:19:800

17:22:15:500

17:28:26:300

17:26:21:0

17:27:08:150

17:27:34:350

17:20:07:150

17:19:40:150

17:21:36:50

17:05:32:400

17:21:55:900

17:20:17:550

16:33:36:850

17:03:47:750

17:29:24:950

33

32

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

20

33

33

20

33

00:59:00:250

00:59:45:800

00:56:51:150

00:51:05:700

00:50:39:850

00:58:41:900

00:55:30:550

00:55:19:500

00:53:31:550

00:51:17:700

00:57:17:0

00:55:44:650

00:56:00:700

00:56:33:950

00:48:46:950

00:48:30:250

00:50:29:300

00:34:46:350

00:50:48:650

00:49:08:950

00:02:54:850

00:33:00:900

00:58:44:50

120.0

0.0

135.0

160.0

165.0

125.0

140.0

140.0

150.0

160.0

130.0

140.0

135.0

135.0

175.0

175.0

165.0

0.0

165.0

170.0

0.0

0.0

125.0

NQ

NQ

NQ

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

144251

131646

131603

903496

144188

144096

144205

903497

138668

144083

131975

144241

144455

131792

144335

131567

138526

144493

131620

144164

138862

131630

131922

144139

165

167

169

171

172

173

174

176

178

179

180

182

185

186

188

190

191

192

193

194

195

197

199

200

JOSHIMUSH
SANGMA

SANPRAY SANGMA

RAKSIM MARAK

CHARMING
SANGMA

CHANSENG MOMIN

LIGHTMINATH

SANGMA
NIKSRANG K
SANGMA

SELLENDRO K

MARAK

JASDIN A SANGMA

NEPINDRO
SANGMA

BETHUEL D SHIRA

WLLITH K MARAK

TEMAN MARAK

TAPOSH KOCH

SENGKHAN R

MARAK

BONGKO K MARAK

MENASH N MARAK

SILSENG MOMIN

SANDIT M SANGMA

ROJAL K MARAK

ELTI K SANGMA

PROBASH A
SANGMA

RAJIV CH MOMIN

PRASAN SHIRA

16:31:08:450

16:30:39:100

16:31:20:200

16:30:32:700

16:30:48:650

16:31:12:800

16:30:30:300

16:31:05:950

16:31:05:100

16:30:53:400

16:31:02:400

16:31:01:700

16:31:08:500

16:31:03:900

16:31:03:600

16:31:08:200

16:30:55:200

16:31:10:200

16:30:40:200

16:30:37:900

16:31:21:850

16:31:03:100

16:30:41:450

16:30:38:350

16:41:02:400

16:40:48:500

16:58:52:200

17:16:37:250

17:18:30:800

17:27:11:0

17:21:41:850

17:26:39:650

17:20:07:650

17:28:07:750

17:21:03:50

17:24:50:900

17:24:27:750

17:27:22:300

17:22:23:650

17:24:17:500

17:28:34:50

17:28:08:950

17:21:55:450

17:26:22:850

17:30:19:.0

17:27:17:150

17:28:11:750

16:52:34:550

14

33

33

33

33

29

33

33

33

33

32

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

30

33

33

12

00:09:53:950

00:10:09:400

00:27:32:0

00:46:04:550

00:47:42:150

00:55:58:200

00:51:11:550

00:55:33:700

00:49:02:550

00:57:14:350

00:50:00:650

00:53:49:200

00:53:19:250

00:56:18:400

00:51:20:50

00:53:09:300

00:57:38:850

00:56:58:750

00:51:15:250

00:55:44:950

00:58:57:150

00:56:14:50

00:57:30:300

00:21:56:200

0.0

0.0

0.0

185.0

180.0

140.0

160.0

0.0

170.0

130.0

165.0

150.0

0.0

135.0

160.0

150.0

130.0

135.0

160.0

140.0

0.0

135.0

130.0

0.0

NQ AB
NQ AB
NQ uB
Q AB
Q AB
Q AB
Q AB
NQ AB
Q AB
Q AB
Q AB
Q AB
NQ AB
Q AB
Q AB
Q AB
Q AB
Q AB
Q AB
Q AB
NQ AB
Q AB
Q AB
NQ UB
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89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

131942

131915

144078

144103

138563

138798

131616

138966

131748

131954

138901

138599

144101

138506

902749

144428

138774

144322

131513

138564

902751

144170

131910

201

202

203

204

209

210

211

212

215

216

217

218

219

221

223

224

226

229

230

231

232

233

235

TEKSRANG G
MOMIN
RANA G MOMIN

THEWAR MARAK
ROHIN G MOMIN

TOLOMEN K
SANGMA
KELWISH D
SANGMA

SENGAN M MARAK

RAKLINED
SANGMA
BRINGSTAR K
SANGMA

RESUL K MARAK

MERAN DARAT
SANGMA

JANUSH M
SANGMA
SALMAN SANGMA

SANJA MARAK
balkam g momin
RAKTUN K MARAK

CHANKIUSH CH
MARAK
STAN R MARAK

KRISBIRTH K
SANGMA
CHIPSTAR MARAK

deny jingjang g
momin
JENIUSH R
SANGMA
WALSRANG D
SANGMA

16:31:18:100

16:30:39:600

16:31:06:0

16:31:14:450

16:31:08:100

16:31:05:350

16:30:33:300

16:30:34:0

16:31:02:300

16:31:08:500

16:30:47:150

16:31:11:600

16:31:13:550

16:31:09:500

16:31:19:800

16:31:08:300

16:31:06:250

16:30:44:250

16:31:08:100

16:31:03:100

16:31:16:900

16:31:19:150

16:31:09:200

17:19:26:500

17:30:28:50

17:27:24:700

17:22:18:800

17:16:35:950

17:20:35:550

17:18:58:350

17:23:43:800

16:43:05:0

17:27:55:800

17:28:03:850

17:25:43:600

17:27:55:200

17:31:19:700

17:20:41:150

17:31:38:700

17:22:04:400

17:20:51:300

17:23:54:650

17:24:58:500

17:31:38:800

17:21:39:650

17:29:08:950

33

33

33

33

23

33

33

33

33

31

33

33

29

33

33

33

33

33

33

30

33

33

00:48:08:400

00:59:48:450

00:56:18:700

00:51:04:350

00:45:27:850

00:49:30:200

00:48:25:50

00:53:09:800

00:12:02:700

00:56:47:300

00:57:16:700

00:54:32:0

00:56:41:650

01:00:10:200

00:49:21:350

01:00:30:400

00:50:58:150

00:50:07:50

00:52:46:550

00:53:55:400

01:00:21:900

00:50:20:500

00:57:59:750

175.0

60.0

135.0

160.0

0.0

170.0

175.0

150.0

0.0

135.0

0.0

145.0

135.0

0.0

170.0

0.0

165.0

165.0

155.0

150.0

0.0

165.0

130.0

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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112

113

114

115

116

117

118

131574

138932

131731

144314

138511

131744

134855

242

243

244

246

248

249

250

ALI HUSSAIN

CHANCHALLAST M

MOMIN

RAKSENG MARAK

DIJENSTAR D

MARAK

GREBILSON D

MOMIN

SENGSRANG G

MOMIN

WATSON R MARAK

16:31:07:800

16:31:11:750

16:31:21:500

16:30:51:400

16:30:59:800

16:30:30:750

16:30:45:500

17:28:14:600

17:24:37:300

17:25:02:900

17:19:01:650

17:28:30:650

17:23:58:100

17:25:34:300

33

33

29

33

33

33

33

00:57:06:800

00:53:25:550

00:53:41:400

00:48:10:250

00:57:30:850

00:53:27:350

00:54:48:800

130.0

150.0

0.0

175.0

130.0

150.0

145.0

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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